8:15 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

ADAMS COUNTY

COLORADO

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

STUDY SESSION AGENDA

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

WEDNESDAY

APRIL 18, 2012

Ben Dahlman, Rich Lemke, Brad Boswell
County Fund Balance Policy

Legislative Working Group
Legislative Update

Jeanne Shreve, Abel Montoya, Besharah Najjar
Transportation Update

Jim Robinson
Administrative ltem Review
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12:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

ATTENDEE(S):

ITEM:

Abel Montoya, Kristin Sullivan
Working Lunch — Quality of Life Survey
Platte River B

Stacey Nerger, Kristin Sullivan, Jeanne Shreve,
Abel Montoya
Comprehensive and Transportation Plan

Besharah Najjar, Russ Nelson, Abel Montoya,
Kristin Sullivan
Planning/Public Works Fee Schedule

Ruth Kedzior
Communication Plan

Ruth Kedzior, Rebecca Kessler
Social Media Plan

(AND SUCH OTHER MATTERS OF PUBLIC BUSINESS WHICH MAY ARISE)



