

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

STUDY SESSION AGENDA

WEDNESDAY

APRIL 18, 2012

8:15 A.M.	ATTENDEE(S): ITEM:	Ben Dahlman, Rich Lemke, Brad Boswell County Fund Balance Policy
10:00 A.M.	ATTENDEE(S): ITEM:	Legislative Working Group Legislative Update
10:30 A.M.	ATTENDEE(S): ITEM:	Jeanne Shreve, Abel Montoya, Besharah Najjar Transportation Update
11:00 A.M.	ATTENDEE(S): ITEM:	Jim Robinson Administrative Item Review

12:00 P.M.	ATTENDEE(S): ITEM:	Abel Montoya, Kristin Sullivan Working Lunch – Quality of Life Survey Platte River B
1:30 P.M.	ATTENDEE(S):	Stacey Nerger, Kristin Sullivan, Jeanne Shreve, Abel Montoya
	ITEM:	Comprehensive and Transportation Plan
2:30 P.M.	ATTENDEE(S):	Besharah Najjar, Russ Nelson, Abel Montoya, Kristin Sullivan
	ITEM:	Planning/Public Works Fee Schedule

3:30 P.M. ATTENDEE(S): Ruth Kedzior ITEM: Communication Plan

4:00 P.M. ATTENDEE(S): Ruth Kedzior, Rebecca Kessler ITEM: Social Media Plan

(AND SUCH OTHER MATTERS OF PUBLIC BUSINESS WHICH MAY ARISE)